
PORTLAND

MOTION/OBJECTION TO IMPOSE/EXTEND §362 STAY HEARING DATES

November 25, 2008 (Tuesday)     (Brown) March 17, 2009 (Tuesday)      (Perris)    

December 2, 2008 (Tuesday)     (Dunn) March 24, 2009 (Tuesday)      (Dunn)

December 9, 2008 (Tuesday)     (Perris) March 31, 2009 (Tuesday)      (Brown)

December 16, 2008 (Tuesday)     (Dunn) April 7, 2009 (Tuesday)      (Dunn)

December 23, 2008 (Tuesday)     (Brown) April 14, 2009 (Tuesday)      (Perris)

December 30, 2008 (Tuesday)     (Perris) April 21, 2009 (Tuesday)      (Dunn)

January 6, 2009 (Tuesday)     (Perris) April 28, 2009 (Tuesday)      (Brown)

January 13, 2009 (Tuesday)     (Brown) May 5, 2009 (Tuesday)      (Perris)

January 20, 2009 (Tuesday)     (Perris)  May 12, 2009 (Tuesday)      (Dunn)

January 27, 2009 (Tuesday)     (Dunn) May 19, 2009 (Tuesday)      (Brown)

February 3, 2009 (Tuesday)     (Brown) May 26, 2009 (Tuesday)      (Perris)

February 10, 2009 (Tuesday)     (Perris) June 2, 2009 (Tuesday)      (Brown)

February 17, 2009 (Tuesday)     (Brown) June 9, 2009 (Tuesday)      (Perris)

February 24, 2009 (Tuesday)     (Dunn) June 16, 2009 (Tuesday)      (Dunn)

March 3, 2009   (Tuesday)     (Perris) June 23, 2009 (Tuesday)      (Perris)

March 10, 2009 (Tuesday)     (Brown) June 30, 2009 (Tuesday)      (Dunn)

PORTLAND HEARINGS WILL BE AT 2:00 P.M. [UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED] ON THE
FIRST OF THE ABOVE DATES WHICH IS AT LEAST SIX (6) AND NOT MORE THAN TEN (10)
CALENDAR DAYS AFTER THE DATE YOU WILL SERVE LBF #721.5.  

PLEASE NOTE: (1) DATES AND TIME(S) ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE, SO BE SURE TO
VERIFY THEM AGAIN BEFORE SETTING A HEARING; AND (2) ANOTHER JUDGE MAY
OCCASIONALLY FILL IN FOR ONE DESIGNATED ABOVE WITHOUT FURTHER NOTICE.  THANK
YOU.  
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